High Five Proofing for January 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:40 Bobby Joe Leg 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.21
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:00 Three Faces 8.50 1.00 Not Available - 54.21
\Wincanton West

Single 31st 15:40 Zodiakos 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.21
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 31st 15:00 Myplaceatmidni 5.50 1.00 Not Available - 55.21
\Wincanton ght

Single 30th 17:45 Hussar Ballad 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 16:00 Plantagenet 5.00 1.00 Not Available - 56.21
Plumpton

Single 30th 15:30 Ballyheigue 12.00 1.00 Not Available - 56.21
Plumpton Bay

Single 29th 19:45 Union Rose 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 56.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 19:15 Gulliver 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 19:15 Sanaadh 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 18:45 Bamako Du 7.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 59.21
\Wolverhampto [Chatelet
n (A.W)

Single 29th 18:15 Turanga Leela 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 60.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 16:35 Amor Fati 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 14:30 Bigirononhiship 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.21
Newcastle

Single 29th 14:30 Solighoster 6.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 37.21
Newcastle

Single 28th 19:25 Foxy Lady 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 38.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 16:50 Rainbow Lad 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 13:10 Apterix 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.21
Sedgefield

Single 26th 17:15 African 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.21
Chelmsford Blessing
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:40 Titan Goddess 3.75 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 27.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:15 Go Conquer 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 28.21
Doncaster

Single 26th 14:40 Indefatigable 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.21
Doncaster

Single 25th 18:45 Great Colaci 7.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 18.21
Newcastle
(A.W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 15:55 Lingfield |Attain 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.21
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:55 Nuts Well 17.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 20.21
Doncaster
Single 25th 13:55 Forest Bihan 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.21
Doncaster
Single 24th 19:25 Navajo Star 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 22.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:25 Catheadans 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17.93
Chelmsford Fury
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:10 Holbrook Park 8.00 1.00 Not Available - 17.93
Fakenham
Single 24th 14:25 Gowran |Hows Patsy 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 17.93
Park
Single 24th 14:20 Classic Pursuit 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.93
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 13:50 Gowran |Limini 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.93
Park
Single 24th 13:15 Di's Gift 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.93
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:15 Kempton |[Magic Mirror 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.93
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:15 Gun Case 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:45 Dream Chick 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:10 Leicester|Thounder 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.93
Single 21st 19:55 Turn On The 4.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 25.93
\Wolverhampto [Tears
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:55 Smiley Bagel 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.93
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:25 Kaser 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.93
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 14:40 Warwick |Sir Will 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.93
Single 21st 14:20 Quick Brew 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 29.93
Sedgefield
Single 20th 14:10 Thurles |Sub Lieutenant 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.93
Single 20th 13:35 Thurles |Smiling Eliza 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.93
Single 19th 19:15 Black Medick 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.93
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 It's All A Joke 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.93
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 A Sure 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.93
\Wolverhampto (Welcome
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:15 Haydock |Courtown 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 35.93
Oscar
Single 19th 16:05 Ascot Russian Hawk 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.93
Single 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Aguerooo 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 37.93
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Ballydine 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.13
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Robinsfirth 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.13
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Otago Trail 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.13
Single 19th 14:40 Haydock |Global Citizen 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 36.13
Single 19th 14:25 Ascot Ballymoy 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 32.13
Single 19th 14:15 Taunton |Unison 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 27.63
Single 19th 13:35 Navan |Melly And Me 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.3
Single 18th 20:30 Dundalk [Smart Stinger 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 25.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)

Single 18th 15:20 Annie Mc 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 26.3
Chepstow

Single 18th 13:15 Urban Kode 11.00 1.00 Not Available - 21.8
Musselburgh

Single 17th 19:25 Archimedes 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 21.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 18:25 Breathoffreshai 6.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 155
Newcastle r
(A.W)

Single 17th 18:25 Roaring Rory 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:55 Glan Y Gors 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 175
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 13:55 Peterborough 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.5
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:55 The Twisler 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 9.5
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:00 Market |Let's Get At It 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.5
Rasen

Single 17th 12:50 Sandymount 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.5
\Wincanton

Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Eljaddaaf 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |Bernie's Boy 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.5
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:30 Kempton |Enzemble 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.5
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:10 Anteros 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.5
Plumpton

Single 16th 14:00 Very Live 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 9.5
Plumpton

Single 16th 14:00 Brother 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25
Plumpton Bennett

Single 16th 13:30 Mach One 14.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35
Plumpton

Single 16th 13:20 Lingfield |Renegade 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 4.5
(A.W) Master

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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